texcelindustrial.com 800.231.7116WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm
I.D. Package Type Part Number O.D. Std. Length Working Pressure
(psi) Lbs./Ft.
1/4" Reel MP-MAX-4-R300-600R 36/64" 600' 300 0.13
3/8" Reel MP-MAX-6-R300-600R 46/64" 600' 300 0.22
1/2" Reel MP-MAX-8-R300-600R 56/64" 600' 300 0.31
5/8" Reel MP-MAX-10-R300-600R 1-1/64" 600' 300 0.35
3/4" Reel MP-MAX-12-R300-600R 1-14/64" 600' 300 0.48
1" Reel MP-MAX-16-R300-400R 1-28/64" 400' 300 0.66
1-1/4" Reel MP-MAX-20-R300-300R 1-48/64" 300' 300 0.69
1-1/2" Reel MP-MAX-24-R300-250R 2" 250' 300 0.80
2" Reel MP-MAX-32-R250-200R 2-38/64" 200' 250 1.54
TEX-MP MAX
Non-Conductive Multi-Purpose Air Hose
Premium quality multi-purpose hose for applications calling for maximum oil
resistance and higher working pressures. Tube handles oil-laden air, lubricating